No.

13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

O

P PO S DO S N !

JB

N by

P DS PR IO D Ry

=6 O P R RS SN S R

& B
200m EBAX RL —

200m EBAX RL —

800m BEHIf
1500m B
100m &k
100m &k
100m FikE
100m k&
100m /X5 TJ>A
100m /X5 TJ5A
100m B/

100m B/

4x50m X RL—UL—
4x50m X RL—UL—

400m EBIAX RL—
400m EBIAX RL—
400m BHF
400m BHF

50m &EkE

50m HkE

50m k&

50m k&

50m X\ TJ5A

50m X\ TJ5A

50m B

50m B

200m ik
200m ik
200m k&
200m k&
200m /X5 TS5A
200m /X5 TSA
200m HH
200m HHB
4x50m JYU—-UL—
4x50m JYU—-UL—
4x50m JYU—-UL—

sizllER (1H8)

T R
RS

RS

RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS

RS

RS
RS

2

1~12
13~23
1~12
13~24
2
3
12
9
11
12
9
9
1~13
14~25
1~14
15~27

BE
LSS
9:30.00
10:12.00
10:50.30
11:32.30
12:14.30
12:37.50
13:34.50
13:56.50
14:13.20
14:33.30
14:55.30
15:11.15
15:27.00
15:48.40
16:08.40
16:32.00
17:03.40
17:23.40
& T B

mixlERr (2HB8)

RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS

RS

RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS

1~19
20~37

1~18
19~35

'_L
_ W N A~ w s

N O U1

9:30.00

9:48.00

10:12.00
10:34.40
10:57.20
11:22.50
11:42.20
12:01.00
12:18.20
12:35.50
12:54.35
13:15.10
13:34.40
13:54.10
14:12.35
14:24.35
14:36.35
14:46.05
14:58.45
15:04.25
15:12.55
15:43.10
16:37.10
16:57.10
17:21.10

sl
pigaisi
9:40.00
10:22.00
11:00.30
11:42.30
12:24.30
12:47.50
13:44.50
14:06.50
14:23.20
14:43.30
15:05.30
15:21.15
15:37.00
15:58.40
16:18.40
16:42.00
17:13.40
17:33.40
17:53.40

9:40.00

9:58.00
10:22.00
10:44.40
11:07.20
11:32.50
11:52.20
12:11.00
12:28.20
12:45.50
13:04.35
13:25.10
13:44.40
14:04.10
14:22.35
14:34.35
14:46.35
14:56.05
15:08.45
15:14.25
15:22.55
15:53.10
16:47.10
17:07.10
17:31.10
17:39.10

Fh &
42.00
38.30
42.00
42.00
23.20
57.00
22.00
16.30
20.10
22.00
15.45
15.45
21.40
20.00
23.20
21.40
20.00
20.00

18.00
24.00
22.40
22.40
25.30
19.30
18.40
17.20
17.30
18.45
20.35
19.30
19.30
18.25
12.00
12.00

9.30
12.40

5.40

8.30
30.15
44.00
20.00
24.00

8.00

@

3.30
3.30
3.30
3.30
11.40
19.00
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.45
1.45
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
4.00
4.00

6.00
6.00
5.40
5.40
1.30
1.30
1.20
1.20
1.15
1.15
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.05
3.00
3.00
3.10
3.10
2.50
2.50
2.45
2.45
4.00
4.00
4.00

AR

10.00

10.00



