

競技順序（1日目）

No.	性別	種目	予決	組	招集 開始時間	競技開始 予定時間	所要	@	休憩
1 女		200m 個人メドレー	決勝	1~12	9:30.00	9:40.00	42.00	3.30	
				13~23	10:12.00	10:22.00	38.30		
2 男		200m 個人メドレー	決勝	1~12	10:50.30	11:00.30	42.00	3.30	
				13~24	11:32.30	11:42.30	42.00		
3 女		800m 自由形	決勝	2	12:14.30	12:24.30	23.20	11.40	
4 男		1500m 自由形	決勝	3	12:37.50	12:47.50	57.00	19.00	
5 女		100m 背泳ぎ	決勝	12	13:34.50	13:44.50	22.00	1.50	
6 男		100m 背泳ぎ	決勝	9	13:56.50	14:06.50	16.30	1.50	
7 女		100m 平泳ぎ	決勝	11	14:13.20	14:23.20	20.10	1.50	
8 男		100m 平泳ぎ	決勝	12	14:33.30	14:43.30	22.00	1.50	
9 女		100m バタフライ	決勝	9	14:55.30	15:05.30	15.45	1.45	
10 男		100m バタフライ	決勝	9	15:11.15	15:21.15	15.45	1.45	
11 女		100m 自由形	決勝	1~13	15:27.00	15:37.00	21.40	1.40	
				14~25	15:48.40	15:58.40	20.00		
12 男		100m 自由形	決勝	1~14	16:08.40	16:18.40	23.20	1.40	
				15~27	16:32.00	16:42.00	21.40		
13 女		4x50m メドレーリレー	決勝	5	17:03.40	17:13.40	20.00	4.00	
14 男		4x50m メドレーリレー	決勝	5	17:23.40	17:33.40	20.00	4.00	
					終了時間	17:53.40			

競技順序（2日目）

15 女		400m 個人メドレー	決勝	3	9:30.00	9:40.00	18.00	6.00	
16 男		400m 個人メドレー	決勝	4	9:48.00	9:58.00	24.00	6.00	
17 女		400m 自由形	決勝	4	10:12.00	10:22.00	22.40	5.40	
18 男		400m 自由形	決勝	4	10:34.40	10:44.40	22.40	5.40	
19 女		50m 背泳ぎ	決勝	17	10:57.20	11:07.20	25.30	1.30	
20 男		50m 背泳ぎ	決勝	13	11:22.50	11:32.50	19.30	1.30	
21 女		50m 平泳ぎ	決勝	14	11:42.20	11:52.20	18.40	1.20	
22 男		50m 平泳ぎ	決勝	13	12:01.00	12:11.00	17.20	1.20	
23 女		50m バタフライ	決勝	14	12:18.20	12:28.20	17.30	1.15	
24 男		50m バタフライ	決勝	15	12:35.50	12:45.50	18.45	1.15	
25 女		50m 自由形	決勝	1~19	12:54.35	13:04.35	20.35	1.05	
				20~37	13:15.10	13:25.10	19.30		
26 男		50m 自由形	決勝	1~18	13:34.40	13:44.40	19.30	1.05	
				19~35	13:54.10	14:04.10	18.25		
27 女		200m 背泳ぎ	決勝	4	14:12.35	14:22.35	12.00	3.00	
28 男		200m 背泳ぎ	決勝	4	14:24.35	14:34.35	12.00	3.00	
29 女		200m 平泳ぎ	決勝	3	14:36.35	14:46.35	9.30	3.10	
30 男		200m 平泳ぎ	決勝	4	14:46.05	14:56.05	12.40	3.10	
31 女		200m バタフライ	決勝	2	14:58.45	15:08.45	5.40	2.50	
32 男		200m バタフライ	決勝	3	15:04.25	15:14.25	8.30	2.50	
33 女		200m 自由形	決勝	11	15:12.55	15:22.55	30.15	2.45	
34 男		200m 自由形	決勝	16	15:43.10	15:53.10	44.00	2.45	10.00
35 女		4x50m フリーリレー	決勝	5	16:37.10	16:47.10	20.00	4.00	
36 男		4x50m フリーリレー	決勝	6	16:57.10	17:07.10	24.00	4.00	
37 混		4x50m フリーリレー	決勝	2	17:21.10	17:31.10	8.00	4.00	
					17:39.10				